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Associates in Applied Science in Veterinary Nursing 2022-2023

Students should take a minimum of 17 college level credit hours per semester to complete requirements in four semesters.
VNP 298 & VNP 299 are taken the summer after all other courses are complete.

A minimum of 68 credit hours is required for this degree.

Transformational Journey Program (22-24 Credit Hours)

FYS110

THL105

First Year Seminar

Intro to Theology

Problem Solving (7-9 credits)

MAT
B10214/L

ENG112
coM101

Choice of MAT 130 or higher

Science course w/lab

Writing & Comm.
Public Speaking

Choose one course from:

GLS101
HUM210

PSY101
PSY220
SOC101

Total Earned General Education Hours

Additional Courses

Global Perspectives
Meaning Through Culture
General Psychology
Human Growth & Develop
Introduction to Sociology

World Language Course

3

Major Requirements (46 Credit Hours)

VNP100
VNP101
VNP112
VNP113L
VNP120
VNP130
VNP200
VNP210
VNP220
VNP225
VNP230
VNP240
VNP250
VNP255
VNP265
VNP270
VNP285
VNP298
VNP299

Public Health & Safety
Intro to Vet Nursing
Anatomy & Physiology
Anatomy & Phys. Lab
Small Animal Nursing |
Clinical Lab |

Pharm.for Vet Nursing
Clinical Lab Procedures
Small Animal Nursing Il
Large Animal Nursing
Clinical Lab I
Integrations |

Surgery & Anesthesia
Lab & Exotics
Diagnostic Imaging
Clinical Lab I
Integrations 11

Vet Nursing Externship |
Vet Nursing Externship 11

Total Earned Major Hours

TOTAL OVERALL EARNED HOURS
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