

Name:	
ID #:	
Date:	

Associates in Applied Science in Veterinary Nursing 2022-2023

Students should take a minimum of 17 college level credit hours per semester to complete requirements in four semesters. VNP 298 & VNP 299 are taken the summer after all other courses are complete.

A minimum of 68 credit hours is required for this degree.

Transformational Journey Program (22-24 Credit Hours)				Major Requirements (46 Credit Hours)			
FYS110	First Year Seminar	3		VNP100	Public Health & Safety		
				VNP101	Intro to Vet Nursing		
			<u> </u>	VNP112	Anatomy & Physiology		
THL105	Intro to Theology	3	l	VNP113L	Anatomy & Phys. Lab		
				VNP120	Small Animal Nursing I		
Problem Solving (7-9 credits)				VNP130	Clinical Lab I		
MAT	Choice of MAT 130 or higher	3-5		VNP200	Pharm.for Vet Nursing		
BIO214/L	Science course w/lab	4		VNP210	Clinical Lab Procedures		
				VNP220	Small Animal Nursing II		
			<u> </u>	VNP225	Large Animal Nursing		
ENG112	Writing & Comm.	3	l	VNP230	Clinical Lab II		
COM101	Public Speaking	3		VNP240	Integrations I		
			<u> </u>	VNP250	Surgery & Anesthesia		
			l	VNP255	Lab & Exotics		
Choose one course from:				VNP265	Diagnostic Imaging		
GLS101	Global Perspectives		l	VNP270	Clinical Lab III		
HUM210	Meaning Through Culture		<u> </u>	VNP285	Integrations II		
PSY101	General Psychology	3Faith,	Rason,&	Ethi cs &pergd its	S) Vet Nursing Externship I		
PSY220	Human Growth & Develop			VNP299	Vet Nursing Externship II		
SOC101	Introduction to Sociology						
	World Language Course				Total Earned Major Hour	's	
Total Earned General Education Hours				TOTAL OVERALL EARNED HOURS			
dditional Course	s						